VR PARABOLIC VRA2G9LP317
Page 1 of 2 2'x2' RECESSED FLUORESCENT, 4" DEEP, 9 CELL (3x3) PARABOLIC LOUVER
STATIC OR AIR SUPPLY/RETURN, IES RP1 FOR NORMAL VDT USE
MOUNTING METHOD DIMENSIONS
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

is
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: VRA2G9LP317120SOGLR
LER = FP - 33.0 WATTS - 47.0 BF - 0.90
Comparative yearly lighting energy cost per 1000 lumens = $7.27
VR
VR:
4" Deep
Pre-anodized
Aluminum
Louver
For Normal
VDT Use
BODY STYLE:
A=Air Handling
S=Static
2
FIXTURE
WIDTH
CEILING TYPE:
G= Grid
(lay-in T bar)
F=Flanged
(overlap)
Z spline and
plaster frame
T=Slot grid or
two-directional
concealed T
(see options)
9
NUMBER OF
CELLS:
(3 rows of
3 cells)
LOUVER
FINISH*:
L=Low
Iridescence
Semi-specular
(standard)
P=Low
Iridescence
Specular
P
DUAL “V”
REFLECTOR
3
LAMP
QUANTITY
17
LAMP TYPE/
FIXTURE
LENGTH:
17=T8, 2' Lamp
(Nominal 24")
VOLTAGE:
120 or 277
OPTIONS:
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (GLR)
BALLAST TYPE:
<20THD <10THD
1&2 Lamp Elec. T8 SO* HI*
1-3 Lamp Elec. T8 O3* H3*
LOL T8 Dimming PS –
*Instant Start Standard
Other dimming options. Consult factory.